7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Registration

Extemp Draw

Prose and Poetry

Extemp

Cross Examination Debate
LD

Cross Examination Debate
LD

Extemp Draw

Prose and Poetry

Extemp

Cross Examination Debate
LD

Awards

Tyler High Debate Tournament

Pro/Po 1
INFO 1, Pers 1
CcX1

LD1

CX2

LD2

Pro/Po 2
INFO 2, Pers 2
CX3

LD3

Master Schedule

Printed 2021-01-12 16:54:54 GMT Page 10f 1



