Tyler High Debate Tournament

Master Schedule

7:00 AM	Registration	
8:00 AM	Extemp Draw	
8:30 AM	Prose and Poetry	Pro/Po 1
8:30 AM	Extemp	INFO 1, Pers 1
10:00 AM	Cross Examination Debate	CX 1
10:00 AM	LD	LD 1
12:00 PM	Cross Examination Debate	CX 2
12:00 PM	LD	LD 2
2:00 PM	Extemp Draw	
2:30 PM	Prose and Poetry	Pro/Po 2
2:30 PM	Extemp	INFO 2, Pers 2
4:00 PM	Cross Examination Debate	CX 3
4:00 PM	LD	LD 3
6:00 PM	Awards	